A

Tot. Number of countries

100 Metres Men - B Race

Member Federation Surname

EST
EST
FIN
FIN
NOR
Sul
Sul
TUR

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

12

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Tot. Number of Men
286

Tot. Number of athletes
561

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 5

First Name DoB
KIVIMETS Ats 14/08/2002
MINKOVSKI Ken-Mark 13/10/2001
ILLUKKA Riku 21/09/1999
LEHTONEN Oskari 14/06/1997
QUARCOO Jonathan 13/10/1996
CHUARD Sylvain 12/03/1996
MANCINI Pascal 18/04/1989
OZKAN Ertan 01/09/1996

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

275

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 8

PB

10.80
10.63
10.46
10.51
10.22
10.45
10.25
10.34

SB

10.80
10.78
10.49
10.51

10.85

10.51
10.34
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

VLEMINCKX
HRABARENKA
STROMSIK
NAZAROV
PUROLA
NIFADOPOULOS
VAN GOOL
MEINSETH
REZMIVES
WICKI

JONES
HARVEY

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Kobe
Maksim
Zdenék
Karl Erik
Samuel
loannis
Joris
Even
Petre Nicolae
Silvan
Thomas
Jak Al

DoB

31/05/1998
28/03/1998
25/11/1994
17/03/1999
19/05/2000
01/11/1990
04/04/1998
22/05/1996
11/09/1997
13/02/1995
24/09/2001
04/05/1989

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

10.43
10.41
10.16
10.43
10.31
10.30
10.16
10.47
10.39
10.11
10.51

9.92

SB

10.52
10.56
10.27
10.43
10.44
10.50
10.32
10.47
10.39
10.28
10.51
10.27

Page 2 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

VANDERBEMDEN
ZABALOTNY
JIRKA

SAI
SAARINEN
KARIOFYLLIS
BURNET
JOHANSEN
ANTON
REAIS
JOHANSSON
HARVEY

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Robin
Yury

Jan
Henri
Roope
loannis
Taymir
Mathias Hove
Alin lonut
William
Emil

Jak Al

DoB

10/02/1994
24/02/1997
05/10/1993
04/12/2000
20/02/1994
18/09/2002
01/10/1992
27/09/1998
01/01/2000
04/05/1999
10/06/2002
04/05/1989

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

20.43
20.87
20.71
21.08
20.81
21.23
20.34
20.98
21.08
20.24
21.43
20.38

SB

21.22i
21.11
20.77
21.27
20.81
21.23
20.80
20.98
21.17
20.69
21.43
20.59

Page 3 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

DOOM
VASILEUSKI
MASLAK
TIPP
LEHTONEN
PAPPAS
DOBBER
BAKKETUN
PISLARU
PETRUCCIANI

EKELUND-ARENANDER

ENCU

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Alexander
Aliaksandr
Pavel

Rivar
Tuomas
Michail
Jochem
Andreas Haara
Mihai Cristian
Ricky

Nick

Kubilay

DoB

25/04/1997
05/01/1992
21/02/1991
15/09/1990
04/08/1998
24/02/1998
08/07/1997
21/02/2001
22/03/1999
30/06/2000
23/01/1989
10/01/2001

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

45.96
46.40
44.79
47.61
47.80
46.44
45.30
46.50
45.89
45.90
45.50
46.94

SB

45.96
47.16
46.12i
48.32
47.80
47.21
45.30
46.50
45.89
45.90
48.06i
46.94

Page 4 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

VANDEPUTTE
SLOMA
SNEJDR
KISEL
LAMPINEN
KOTITSAS
LOBLES
EINAN
VOICU
OESTER
LUNDSKOG
CELIK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Aurele
Yan

Filip
Rasmus
Ville
Christos
Djoao
Markus
Cristian Gabriel
Robin
Alexander
Mehmet

DoB

14/05/1995
03/05/1995
16/04/1995
21/07/1996
12/12/1994
06/10/1996
14/01/2001
04/02/1997
14/02/2001
08/11/1999
22/06/1996
01/12/2001

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

1:46.39
1:47.16
1:45.56
1:49.15
1:48.44
1:48.49
1:45.96
1:47.34
1:48.30
1:47.55
1:47.90
1:47.49

SB

1:46.39
1:51.23
1:46.63i
1:49.15
1:48.55
1:49.22
1:46.65i
1:47.34
1:48.30
1:47.55
1:47.90
1:47.49

Page 5 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

VERMEULEN
KARNAVUKHAU
HOLUSA
ALLASE

RINNE
PAPOULIAS
ANDERIESSEN
EDMAN

RUSU
LAURENT
PIHLSTROM
BARBAROS

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Jochem

lllia

Jakub

Olavi
Joonas
Christos
Bram
Ferdinand Kvan
Dorin Andrei
Guillaume
Samuel
Ramazan

DoB

02/08/1998
03/07/1999
20/02/1988
28/05/1993
20/05/1995
17/06/1998
01/08/1999
12/02/1993
30/11/1998
17/06/1990
08/03/2001
05/01/1998

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

3:36.40
3:42.97
3:32.49
3:47.94
3:38.56
3:45.91
3:37.55
3:38.64
3:42.67
3:48.82
3:42.70
3:39.18

SB

3:36.40
3:563.92
3:36.19
3:54.50
3:38.56
3:45.91
3:37.55
3:42.07
3:48.12
4:04.75i
3:42.70
3:39.18

Page 6 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

DE KERPEL
KARNAVUKHAU
SINAGL
LATSEPOV
HELANDER
DIMITRAKIS
FOPPEN
MYHRE
CORNESCHI
RAESS
DANIELSSON
OZDEMIR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Wesley

lllia

Viktor
Leonid
Eemil
Andreas
Mike
Magnus Tuv
llie Alexandru
Jonas

Emil
Ramazan

DoB

08/11/1988
03/07/1999
03/07/1997
22/03/1998
28/05/2001
08/09/1990
29/11/1996
15/06/2000
17/07/1991
08/03/1994
05/09/1997
06/07/1991

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

8:03.81
8:06.10
8:03.19
8:31.18i
8:14.84
7:57.13
7:39.75
7:58.71
8:20.23i
7:45.67i
7:56.52
7:52.64i

SB

8:04.79
8:06.10
8:03.19

8:03.99i
7:42.55i

8:21.71i
7:47.50i
7:56.68i
8:11.26

Page 7 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

5000 Metres Men

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Surname

SOMERS
KRAUCHENIA
ZEMANIK

FOSTI

KEKKI
ANAGNOSTOU
FUTSELAAR

HALLE

SOARE

ROLLI

MILLAN DE LA OLIVA
ATAC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

First Name DoB

Michael 02/03/1995
Siarhei 14/05/1996
Jakub 21/06/1995
Roman 06/06/1983
Ossi 29/10/1993
Marios 08/10/1999
Frank 16/07/1991
Simen 09/01/1999
Nicolae Alexandru 20/09/1991
Dominik 19/02/1996
Emil 24/07/2001
Sezgin 21/03/1998

PB SB
13:37.67  13:37.67
14:05.11 14:05.11
13:50.61 14:02.60
14:21.24
14:07.59  14:07.59
14:07.40  14:07.40
13:39.39
13:37.74  13:37.74
13:50.30  13:50.30
14:10.22  14:10.22
13:29.59
13:55.69  13:55.69

Page 8 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000 Metres Steepl

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

echase Men

Surname

VANDERPOORTEN
SKUDNY
VICH
KIVISTIK
RAITANEN
STAMOULIS
GRANNETIA
SANDVIK
STEFANA
CURTI
BLOMBERG
YEGO

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Rayan
Viachaslau
Damian
Kaur

Topi
Georgios
Simon
Fredrik
Andrei Cristian
Michael
Emil

Hilal

DoB

04/01/2000
09/11/1998
14/08/1998
29/04/1991
07/02/1996
26/09/1998
28/08/1994
23/03/1998
16/04/1988
08/04/1994
09/04/1992
02/04/1992

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

8:45.46
8:36.26i
8:40.26
8:28.55
8:16.57
8:59.26
8:39.31
8:46.71
8:47.73
8:45.84
8:20.55
8:03.57

SB

8:45.46
8:41.41i
8:40.26

8:19.57
8:59.26
8:39.31
8:46.71
8:565.62
8:59.01
8:20.55
8:34.64

Page 9 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

OBASUYI
PARAKHONKA
SVOBODA
PEDRIKS
LAKKA
DOUVALIDIS
ROOSEN
VUKICEVIC
DUMITRACHE
JOSEPH
BENGTSSON
SEVLER

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Michael
Vitali

Petr

Keiso
Elmo
Konstantinos
Sven
Vladimir
Cosmin llie
Jason
Joel
Mikdat

DoB

12/08/1999
18/08/1993
10/10/1984
30/04/1994
10/04/1993
10/03/1987
27/07/2001
06/05/1991
20/07/1994
11/10/1998
06/05/1999
21/01/1998

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

13.54
13.40
13.27
13.72
13.31
13.33
14.33
13.49
13.92
13.29
14.10
13.42

SB

13.73
13.82
13.53
13.72
13.31
13.84
14.33
13.49
14.00
13.66
14.10
13.42

Page 10 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

BRAS
KHAURATOVICH
MULLER
MAGI

MORO

NAKOS
SMIDT
KJERPESET
DULCESCU
HUSSEIN
BENGTSTROM
AKCAM

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Tuur

Yahor

Vit

Rasmus
Oskari
Konstantinos
Nick

@yvind Strgmmen
Viad

Kariem

Carl

Berke

DoB

05/10/1999
08/05/2002
31/08/1996
04/05/1992
31/01/1993
31/03/1994
12/05/1997
12/12/1991
23/03/1995
04/01/1989
13/01/2000
10/04/2002

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

50.69
51.59
49.36
48.40
49.04
50.67
49.28
49.95
51.14
48.45
49.69
49.78

SB

50.90
52.16
49.77
48.58
50.78
51.84
49.43

51.45
49.91
49.85
49.89

Page 11 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

First Name DoB
CARMOY Thomas 16/02/2000
CHURYLA Andrei 19/05/1993
BAHNIK Marek 10/05/1999
MEERENTS Mikk 26/07/1991
KOSONEN Daniel 17/09/2000
BANIOTIS Konstantinos 06/11/1986
AMELS Douwe 16/09/1991
SKOTHEIM Sander 31/05/2002
LAZARICA Dan Claudiu 11/05/1992
GASCH Loic 13/08/1994
DELRYD Fabian 15/10/1996
ACET Alperen 02/04/1998

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

2.28i
2.30
2.25i
217i
2.21
2.34
2.28
2.12i
2.24
2.33
2.33
2.30

SB

2.28i
2.24
217
2.11
2.20i
2.24
2.24
2.12i
2.16
2.33
2.24
2.22i

Page 12 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

BODART
VOLKOV
KUDLICKA
HAAMER
PAAVOLA
KARALIS
VLOON
LILLEFOSSE
DELIU
ALBERTO

AF FORSELLES
SASMA

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Robin
Matvei

Jan

Eerik

Mikko
Emmanouil
Menno

Pal Haugen
Andrei Razvan
Dominik
Carl

Ersu

DoB

28/10/1997
13/03/2004
29/04/1988
06/01/2001
16/01/1998
20/10/1999
11/05/1994
04/06/2001
28/10/1993
28/04/1992
06/01/2001
30/09/1999

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

5.12i
5.60i
5.83
5.61
5.64
5.80i
5.96i
5.70i
5.20
5.61
5.05
5.72i

SB

4.58
5.60i
5.50
5.61
5.64
5.70
5.96i
5.60
5.00i
5.61
5.05
5.72i

Page 13 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BEL VAN DER PLAETSEN Thomas 24/12/1990
BLR LAPATSENKA Mikita 06/06/1995
CZE JUSKA Radek 08/03/1993
EST KASK Rain 11/06/1991
FIN PULLI Kristian 02/09/1994
GRE TENTOGLOU Miltiadis 18/03/1998
NED SALLAH-MOHAMMED Baboucar 06/06/1998
NOR KIPLESUND Ingar 15/11/1996
ROU BITAN Gabriel 23/07/1998
SuUl GFOHLER Benjamin 27/01/1994
SWE MONTLER Thobias 15/02/1996
TUR KULAKSIZ Alper 06/04/1992

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

PB SB
7.90 7.90
8.01 8.01
8.31 8.11
7.87i 7.47
8.27 8.24i
8.60 8.60
7.87 7.87
8.10 7.73
8.14i 8.14i
8.13 7.78i
8.31i 8.31i
7.94i 7.72

Page 14 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

DE DECKER
NIASTSIARENKA
VODAK

MOROZOV
LIPSANEN
PANTAZIS
SALLAH-MOHAMMED
GJERDE

TACHE

SIEBER
HELLSTROM

ER

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name
Bjorn
Maksim
Ondrej
Viktor

Simo
Andreas
Baboucar
Viljar
Alexandru Gheorghe
Simon
Jesper
Necati

DoB

27/09/1989
01/09/1992
16/03/1998
13/03/2004
13/09/1995
04/06/2000
06/06/1998
29/03/2000
05/10/1998
31/10/1992
27/07/1995
24/02/1997

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB SB
15.27 14.84
16.93 16.93
16.29i 16.29i
15.31 15.31
17.14 16.68
16.86 16.86
15.92i 15.57
15.19 15.19
16.04 15.84
15.43i 15.09i
16.71 16.69i
17.37

Page 15 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

First Name DoB
QUINTELIER Matthias 22/04/1997
NICHYPAR Aliaksei 10/04/1993
STANEK Tomas 13/06/1991
HEIL Jander 20/04/1997
KANGAS Arttu 13/07/1993
ZOTOS Kyriakos 17/01/1996
POELMANN Sven 05/06/1997
THOMSEN Marcus 07/01/1998
TOADER Andrei Rares 26/05/1997
WIELAND Stefan 21/12/1998
LOSCHNER Sebastian 22/01/2000
KARAHAN Alperen 27/10/2000

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

18.24
20.52
22.17i
19.81
20.30
20.34
20.22
21.09i
21.06
18.25
17.05
20.07

SB

16.94
20.07
21.62i
19.63
18.84
20.34
20.22
21.09i
21.06
18.25
17.05
20.07

Page 16 of 46



A

Discus Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

MILANOV
ZHUK
PROCHAZKA
KUPPER
MUNUKKA
THANOPOULOS
DEKKER
STUNES ISENE
FIRFIRICA

oTT
GARDENKRANS
YILDIRIM

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name
Philip

Hleb

Petr

Martin
Raine

lason
Stephan
Ola

Alin Alexandru
Gregori
Jakob

Irfan

DoB

06/07/1991
24/03/1998
23/02/1999
31/05/1989
06/05/1982
06/08/1994
17/02/1987
29/01/1995
03/11/1995
04/05/1994
15/08/1997
26/07/1988

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

67.26
60.81
55.18
66.67
62.40
59.09
58.47
67.78
67.32
54.33
64.42
64.96

SB

63.85
60.81
55.18
60.67
53.21
56.78
52.48
65.27
65.43
52.75
64.42
57.90

Page 17 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Hammer Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

MALENGREAUX
BASHAN

HAJEK

KELLY

LIIPOLA
FRANTZESKAKIS
COMENENTIA
NERDAL

MICU

BAROKE
CARLSSON
APAK

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name
Rémi
Mikalai
Patrik
Adam

Henri
Christos
Denzel

Jon

Mihaita Andrei
Lukas
Ragnar
Esref

DoB

17/12/1995
18/11/1992
11/11/1998
06/07/1997
24/04/1994
26/04/2000
25/11/1995
17/02/1996
27/09/1999
17/06/2001
16/11/2000
03/01/1982

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

64.92
75.66
72.02
71.92
75.47
76.85
76.80
70.92
68.98
59.99
76.87
81.45

SB

63.29
75.66
72.02
70.69
72.46
76.85
76.72
70.92
68.70
59.99
76.87
76.92
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Javelin Throw Men

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Surname

HERMAN
IZOTAU
VESELY
VIISEL
ETELATALO
TSITSOS
EGBERS
WEINBERG
NOVAC
WIELAND
SAMUELSSON
ONCEL

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Timothy
Valery
Vitézslav
Kunnar Erich
Lassi
Dimitris

Tom

Myron
Alexandru Mihaita
Simon

Jakob

Emin

DoB

19/10/1990
12/04/1997
27/02/1983
06/10/1999
30/04/1988
27/09/2000
11/11/1999
09/12/1999
24/03/1997
16/12/2000
19/02/1998
01/05/1997

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

80.48
79.90
88.34
74.01
84.98
77.79
76.92
69.77
86.37
79.44
75.03
81.37

SB

78.07
79.90
82.63
74.01
81.28
76.16
73.25
68.99
81.31
76.00
73.33
81.37
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

DESCHEPPER
KUBA DI-VITA
PAQUOT
SNYDERS
VLEMINCKX
BLIZNETS
BOHDAN
DARAHAKUPETS
HRABARENKA
PUSTABAYEU
ZABALOTNY
HAMPL

JIRKA

KUBES

POLAK
STROMSIK
KIVIMETS
LESSEL
MINKOVSKI
NAZAROV

SAl

SAPAR
ILLUKKA
KAASALAINEN
LEHTONEN
SAARINEN
NIFADOPOULOS
TRIVIZAS
VOSKOPOULOS
VRONTINOS
ZIKOS
BOCKARIE
BURNET
GARIA
MARTINA

VAN GOOL
BAKKETUN
BOE
JOHANSEN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Yoran
Gaylord
Jordan
Antoine
Kobe
Dzianis
Maksim
Stanislau
Maksim
Siarhei
Yury
Stépan

Jan

JiFi

JiFi

Zdenék

Ats

Lukas
Ken-Mark
Karl Erik
Henri
Robin

Riku
Viljami
Oskari
Roope
loannis
Panayiotis
loannis
Theodoros
Konstantinos
Solomon
Taymir
Christopher
Churandy
Joris
Andreas Haara
Filip
Mathias Hove

DoB

10/05/2000
17/11/1995
29/12/1998
10/02/1997
31/05/1998
12/03/1995
19/03/1997
30/04/1997
28/03/1998
16/04/1996
24/02/1997
10/11/1999
05/10/1993
04/03/1995
22/04/1998
25/11/1994
14/08/2002
23/12/2000
13/10/2001
17/03/1999
04/12/2000
26/09/2001
21/09/1999
15/10/1995
14/06/1997
20/02/1994
01/11/1990
22/11/1987
06/06/1998
05/01/2001
24/04/1998
18/05/1987
01/10/1992
16/12/1992
03/07/1984
04/04/1998
21/02/2001
30/08/2000
27/09/1998

EUROPEAN
_ ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 63

PB

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

NOR
NOR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

MEINSETH
QUARCOO
ANTON
BITAN
REZMIVES
ROIBAN
TANASE
TONE
CHUARD
JOSEPH
MANCINI
PETRUCCIANI
REAIS
WICKI
ANDERSSON
ANNERFALK
JONES
ROGO
BARNES
GULIYEV
HARVEY
OZER
OZKAN
UYAR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Even
Jonathan

Alin lonut
Gabriel

Petre Nicolae
Cristian Nicusor
Marian Valentin
Marius Gabriel
Sylvain

Jason

Pascal

Ricky

William

Silvan

Patrik

Erik

Thomas
Desmond
Emre Zafer
Ramil

Jak Al
Kayhan

Ertan

Oguz

DoB

22/05/1996
13/10/1996
01/01/2000
23/07/1998
11/09/1997
08/08/2000
22/09/1997
13/04/2000
12/03/1996
11/10/1998
18/04/1989
30/06/2000
04/05/1999
13/02/1995
29/03/1991
27/11/1994
24/09/2001
10/04/1996
07/11/1988
29/05/1990
04/05/1989
11/06/1998
01/09/1996
19/10/2001

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 63

SB

Page 21 of 46



ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

European Athletics Team Championships FEAGE
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU) —

FINAL ENTRIES

4x400 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 12 Num. of athletes: 60

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BEL BORLEE Jonathan 22/02/1988
BEL DOOM Alexander 25/04/1997
BEL SACOOR Jonathan 01/09/1999
BEL WATRIN Julien 27/06/1992
BLR KHAURATOVICH Yahor 08/05/2002
BLR LAZARAU Aliaksei 18/09/1997
BLR PATSEI Mark 12/03/2002
BLR VALODZKIN Raman 16/08/2003
BLR VASILEUSKI Aliaksandr 05/01/1992
BLR ZUBKO Ihar 14/01/1999
CZE DESENSKY Michal 01/03/1993
CZE MASLAK Pavel 21/02/1991
CZE MULLER Vit 31/08/1996
CZE SORM Patrik 21/11/1993
CZE TESAR Jan 26/03/1990
EST LESSEL Lukas 23/12/2000
EST MAGI Rasmus 04/05/1992
EST SAPAR Robin 26/09/2001
EST TIPP Rivar 15/09/1990
FIN BACK Erik 21/03/1994
FIN KAASALAINEN Viljami 15/10/1995
FIN LAMPINEN Ville 12/12/1994
FIN LEHTONEN Tuomas 04/08/1998
FIN VANTTINEN Christian 06/09/1999
GRE DOUKATELIS Spiridon 14/09/2000
GRE KOTITSAS Christos 06/10/1996
GRE LAMPROPOULOS Georgios 10/07/1999
GRE NAKOS Konstantinos 31/03/1994
GRE NTETSIKAS loannis 23/11/2000
GRE PAPPAS Michail 24/02/1998
NED AGARD Terrence 16/04/1990
NED ANGELA Ramsey 06/11/1999
NED BONEVACIA Liemarvin 05/04/1989
NED WARDENBURG Nout 18/02/1997
NOR BAKKETUN Andreas Haara 21/02/2001
NOR BENTDAL INGVALDSEN Havard 21/09/2002
NOR EINAN Markus 04/02/1997
NOR JOHANSEN Mathias Hove 27/09/1998
NOR KJERPESET @yvind Strgmmen 12/12/1991

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

BONDOC
DRINGO
DULCESCU
NICULITA
PISLARU
VOICU
BONVIN
DEVANTAY
MFOMKPA
PETRUCCIANI
SPITZ
EKELUND-ARENANDER
GAHNE
JOHANSSON
SIGURDSSON
AKCAM
ALTINTAS
CANAKCI
COPELLO
ENCU

OREN

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Adrian Marian
Mihai Sorin
Viad

Remus Andrei
Mihai Cristian
Cristian Gabriel
Julien
Charles
Alain-Hervé
Ricky

Lionel

Nick

Gustav

Emil

Anton

Berke
Batuhan

llyas

Yasmani
Kubilay

Sinan

DoB

01/04/2002
06/11/2001
23/03/1995
20/01/2003
22/03/1999
14/02/2001
10/01/1999
14/02/1998
04/06/1996
30/06/2000
12/01/2001
23/01/1989
05/05/2001
10/06/2002
27/06/1996
10/04/2002
28/04/1996
07/09/2001
15/04/1987
10/01/2001
10/02/1998

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 60

SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

ROSIUS
TSIMANOUSKAYA
KAISEROVA
KAART
KEMPPINEN
SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
SEDNEY
RONNINGEN
BABOI

DEL PONTE
PAYTON
ARMUTCU

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Rani
Krystsina
Johana
Karoli
Lotta
Rafalia
Naomi
Helene
Marina Andreea
Ajla
Claudia
Zilha

DoB

25/04/2000
19/11/1996
24/01/2000
10/11/2000
01/04/1998
07/06/1994
17/12/1994
04/09/1998
04/06/1999
15/07/1996
13/04/1998
01/08/2002

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

11.33
11.04
11.58
11.87
11.33
11.27
11.24
11.46
11.50
11.08
11.48
11.75

SB

11.33
11.22
11.58
11.93
11.33
11.34
11.33

11.52
11.25
11.59
11.75
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event Sinoreay

> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS rEAw
YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE CHAMPIONSHIPS

European Athletics Team Championships FEAGEE
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU) —

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Women - B Race Num. of countries: 5 Num. of athletes: 7

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
EST VERLIN Kreete 14/02/1997 11.94 11.94
FIN KYLMANEN Johanna 22/03/2002 11.76 11.76
FIN PURSIAINEN Anna 12/03/2003 11.77 11.77
NOR MEINSETH Ingvild 31/03/1999 11.65 11.85
SuUl DIETSCHE Riccarda 30/04/1996 11.49 11.49
SuUl KORA Salomé 08/06/1994 11.13 11.25
TUR ERDEMIR Burcu 08/12/1996 11.71 11.82

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST Page 25 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

VERVAET
TSIMANOUSKAYA
SPLECHTNOVA

SAUA

KORTETMAA
SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
KLAVER

SLETTUM

BABOI

KAMBUNDJI

LILJA

OZCIFTCI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Imke
Krystsina
Barbora
Kristin
Anniina
Rafalia
Lieke
Elisabeth
Marina Andreea
Mujinga
Lisa
Simay

DoB

11/04/1993
19/11/1996
31/07/2002
20/07/1998
09/01/1995
07/06/1994
20/08/1998
31/08/1986
04/06/1999
17/06/1992
22/11/1996
24/03/2003

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

23.24
22.78
23.68i
23.96
23.62
23.11
22.66
23.48
23.78
22.26
23.48
24.14

SB

23.35
23.40
23.68i
23.96
23.68
23.11
22.83
23.90
24.00
22.60
23.59
24.14
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A

400 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

First Name DoB
LAUS Camille 23/05/1993
MIKHAILAVA Hanna 29/03/1998
VONDROVA Lada 06/09/1999
ROOSE Liis 03/11/1996
BAAS Mette 10/09/2000
VASILIOU Irini 18/03/1990
BOL Femke 23/02/2000
OPPEGAARD Linn 23/12/1998
LAVRIC Elena Mirela 17/02/1991
LEMMENS Silke 30/11/1999
HJELMER Moa 19/06/1990
YILDIRIM Bisra 10/05/1996

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

51.49
51.45
51.35
54.67
53.42
51.75
50.56
53.01
52.06
53.10
51.13
53.38

SB

52.79i
51.45
52.00
55.46
53.51
52.76i
50.56
53.01
55.07
53.23
53.59
53.38
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

EYKENS
NEMAHAI
MEZULIANIKOVA
NEVOLIHHIN
KUIVISTO
DELIGIANNI
UMMELS
@STGARD
STEFANA
HOFFMANN
OHLSSON
TOPTAS

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Renée
Volha
Diana
Kelly
Sara
Elli-Eutychia
Britt
Ingeborg
Florina
Lore
Senna
Tugba

DoB

08/06/1996
27/05/1989
10/04/1992
15/11/1992
17/08/1991
04/07/2002
24/08/1993
05/10/2003
29/03/1990
25/07/1996
03/04/2000
11/07/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

2:00.00
2:02.43
2:01.36
2:06.88
2:01.57
2:05.34
2:01.85i
2:05.00
2:00.91
1:58.50
2:04.22
2:07.69

SB

2:02.24i
2:05.00
2:02.52
2:06.91
2:01.57
2:05.38
2:01.85i
2:05.43
2:05.74
2:01.99i
2:04.22
2:07.69
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

DE GRANDE
BARYSEVICH
MAKI
NEVOLIHHIN
KUIVISTO
KIRIAKOPOULOU
UMMELS
SAETEN
SFARGHIU
SCLABAS
NILSSON
MECHAAL

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Lindsey
Darya
Kristiina
Kelly

Sara

Koraini

Britt

Amalie
Maria-Talida
Delia

Linn

Emine Hatun

DoB

26/04/1989
06/04/1990
22/09/1991
15/11/1992
17/08/1991
11/03/1993
24/08/1993
01/12/1997
27/06/2003
08/11/2000
15/10/1990
07/12/1995

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

4:09.18i
4:03.58
4:06.61
4:23.75
4:08.85
4:18.87
4:08.04
4:08.81
4:14.22
4:10.10
4:07.71i
4:16.57i

SB

4:13.45
4:06.91
4:11.16
4:27.22
4:10.67
4:19.82
4:08.04
4:08.81
4:14.22
4:15.78
4:15.51i
4:20.31
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A

3000 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

First Name DoB
TRIEST Febe 28/08/2000
BARYSEVICH Darya 06/04/1990
VRZALOVA Simona 07/04/1988
PATJUK Jekaterina 06/04/1983
BLOMQVIST Nathalie 20/04/2001
MARINAKOU Anastasia 12/06/1996
VAN ES Diane 22/03/1999
HAUGEN Ina Halle 22/11/2003
PRISECARU Claudia 02/09/1997
HARING Sibylle 07/11/2000
SODERHOLM Linn 05/05/1996
MECHAAL Emine Hatun 07/12/1995

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

9:33.71
9:04.89
8:57.07i
9:26.90i
9:19.65
9:14.91i
9:01.32i
9:11.81
9:16.59i
9:35.24
9:16.12
9:06.85

SB
9:33.71

9:39.92i
9:26.12i
9:01.32i

9:11.81
9:25.57

9:30.48
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

VERBRUGGEN
KARNEYENKA
STEWARTOVA
PATJUK
CHYDENIUS
KARAKATSANI
UMMELS
VAG
BOBOCEL
SCHLUMPF
MENGSTEAB
EROL

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Hanne
Katsiaryna
Moira
Jekaterina
Nina
Anastasia
Bo

Sigrid Jervell
Ancuta
Fabienne
Samrawit
Siimeyye

DoB

27/05/1993
17/03/1988
09/06/1995
06/04/1983
28/01/1990
10/01/1992
24/08/1993
06/06/1992
03/10/1987
17/11/1990
15/04/1990
15/06/1997

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

15:56.01
15:34.51
15:49.79
15:54.94
16:37.14
16:07.70
16:06.11
16:12.11
15:16.13
15:23.44
15:50.41
16:19.44

SB

15:37.01

16:42.55

16:19.44
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000 Metres Steepl

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

echase Women

Surname

DALEMANS
SHABANAVA
SEKANOVA
MAASIK

SAAR
KOTSACHEILI

VAN DER REIJKEN
MODIN ENGES/ZATH
PANAET
SCHERRER
HOGARDH

KAYA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Eline
Tatsiana
Lucie
Laura
Venla
Isavella
Irene
Andrea
Elena Adelina
Chiara
Caroline
Ozlem

DoB

25/02/1991
20/03/1998
05/08/1989
05/10/1993
05/08/2003
18/09/1997
13/08/1993
06/07/2001
05/06/1993
24/01/1996
16/11/1992
20/04/1990

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

9:49.02
9:52.51i
9:41.84
10:24.71

10:22.66
9:27.38
9:57.95
9:47.69
9:44.59
9:50.94
9:30.23

SB

9:49.02
10:02.58
10:08.06

10:27.09
9:27.38
10:03.97
9:47.69
9:54.18

9:47.38
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL ZAGRE

BLR HERMAN
CZE JIRANOVA
EST SUUMANN
FIN HURSKE
GRE PESIRIDOU
NED SEDNEY
NOR PEDERSEN
ROU NESTERIUC
Sul KAMBUNDJI
SWE WENNERSTEN
TUR AYAZ

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name DoB

Anne 13/03/1990
Elvira 09/01/1997
Helena 05/03/1995
Diana 05/07/1992
Reetta 15/05/1995
Elisavet 12/02/1992
Zoé 15/12/2001
Isabelle 27/01/1992
Anamaria 29/11/1993
Ditaiji 20/05/2002
Julia 18/03/2001
Sevval 25/09/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

12.71
12.64
13.19
13.41
12.78
12.93
13.02
12.72
13.13
12.99
13.63
13.26

SB

13.04
12.85
13.19
13.47
12.96
13.21
13.02
13.03
13.30
12.99
13.78
13.26
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Surname

COUCKUYT
KHILMANOVICH
JICHOVA
KLEEMEIER
LEHIKOINEN
GNAFAKI
PEETERS
ROOTH
BELGYAN
GIGER
PALMQVIST
SANLI-KIRCIN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Paulien
Aliaksandra
Nikoleta
Marielle
Viivi
Dimitra
Cathelijn
Andrea
Sanda
Yasmin
Hanna
Emel

DoB

19/05/1997
14/12/1996
29/08/2000
14/05/1996
27/08/1999
09/07/1997
06/11/1996
06/03/2002
17/12/1992
06/11/1999
20/01/1996
07/07/1993

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

55.37
57.13
57.44
58.37
56.17
58.17
58.59
56.95
56.68
55.90
57.31
57.51

SB

55.37
57.13
57.73
58.37
56.17
58.63
58.59
57.70
57.48
56.46
58.79
58.68
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A

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name DoB
GOOSSENS Zita 28/06/2000
ZHODZIK Maryia 19/01/1997
HRUBA Michaela 21/02/1998
PIHELA Elisabeth 15/03/2004
JUNNILA Ella 06/12/1998
GUSIN Tatiana 26/01/1994
ANTONIA Glenka 04/09/1999
LEIRFALL Thea 12/04/1999
STANCIU Daniela 15/10/1987
LANG Salome 18/11/1997
NILSSON Maja 08/12/1999
ALKAC Esmanur 15/09/1996

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

1.84
1.89i
1.95i
1.86i
1.96i
1.94i
1.82
1.77
1.96
1.94i
1.94
1.84

SB

1.81
1.86i
1.91
1.86i
1.96i
1.91
1.82
1.75
1.92i
1.90i
1.94
1.82
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A

Pole Vault Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

SMETS
KANTSAVENKA
SVABIKOVA
MULLA
LAMPELA
POLAK

PLUIM
RETZIUS
DRAGAN
MOSER
BENGTSSON
ARIKAZAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Fanny
Krystsina
Amadlie
Marleen

Elina
Eleni-Klaoudia
Femke

Lene Onsrud
Andreea Stefania
Angelica
Angelica

Buse

DoB

21/04/1986
18/08/2001
22/11/1999
28/06/2001
18/02/1998
09/09/1996
10/05/1994
04/01/1996
02/09/1997
09/10/1997
08/07/1993
08/07/1994

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

4.53i
4.50
4.55
4.25
4.53
4.71i
4.55
4.51i
3.60
4.75i
4.81i
4.40

SB

4.53i
4.30i
4.45
4.25
4.53
4.71i
4.52i
4.42
3.60
4.75i
4.66
4.35
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A

Long Jump Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

First Name DoB
BRASSEUR Bo 14/05/1998
ZLOTNIKAVA Palina 23/06/2000
ZAHOROVA Adéla 13/11/1999
ALVER Tahti 04/12/1994
LEHTIO Anne-Mari 06/09/1995
KOLOKYTHA Efthymia 09/07/1987
HONDEMA Pauline 28/03/2000
LEIRFALL Thale 12/04/1999
IUSCO Florentina Costina 08/04/1996
SCHLATTER Daniela 22/03/1994
JOHANSSON Tilde 05/01/2001
AKGOZ Gizem 05/01/2001

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

6.18
6.35
6.48
6.54
6.35
6.66
6.41i
6.15
6.92
6.27
6.73
6.10

SB

6.18
6.35
6.26
6.38
6.16i
6.33
6.41i
6.01
6.73
6.27
6.54
6.10
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Surname

LOUREIRO
SKVARTSOVA
MASTALIROVA
O'KONNEL-BRONIN
SALMINEN

KARYDI
HERREMANS
KVALVAG

BUJIN

TOBLER
ABRAHAMSSON
DANISMAZ

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Elsa

Viyaleta
Emma

Daria

Senni
Spyridoula
Maureen
Hedda Kronstrand
Cristina-loana
Alina
Rebecka
Tugba

DoB

28/01/1992
15/04/1998
27/11/2000
22/03/1997
29/01/1996
30/01/2001
22/10/1996
25/07/2002
12/04/1988
14/05/1999
26/04/1994
10/09/1999

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

13.03
14.39i
13.32
13.06
14.51
14.19
12.70
13.10i
14.42
13.01
13.56
14.04

SB

12.52
14.39i
13.32
13.06
14.51
14.19
12.70
13.10i
13.30
12.79
13.23i
14.04
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

Surname First Name DoB

DEFRERE Elena 08/05/2001
LEANTSIUK Yuliya 31/01/1984
CERVENKOVA Markéta 20/08/1991
KUTTMANN Gertu 07/01/2002
MAKITORMA Senja 31/05/1994
NTRAGKOMIROVA Anastasia 22/01/2003
SCHILDER Jessica 19/03/1999
FLATUM FALLINGEN Lotta 19/09/2002
APACHITE Andreea 15/04/1993
MAZENAUER Miryam 19/02/2000
AKERSTROM Frida 29/11/1990
DERELI Emel 25/02/1996

PB SB
14.54 14.54
19.79 17.31
18.32 18.16i
14.31 14.31
17.30i 17.30i
15.69 15.69
18.69i 18.69i
14.35i
15.97 15.03i
15.86 15.66i
17.36 17.27i
18.57 18.42
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Surname

VANDEPUT
SIAROVA

STANKOVA
TOLLASSON
SIPPONEN
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU
NUGTER

FLATUM FALLINGEN
LUNGU

TANNER

LINDFORS

BECEREK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

First Name DoB

Babette 24/01/1998
Sviatlana 21/08/1986
Eliska 11/11/1984
Katlin 04/06/1993
Salla 13/03/1995
Chrysoula 27/08/1991
Corinne 28/03/1992
Lotta 19/09/2002
Andreea luliana 16/07/2002
Chantal 14/05/1997
Caisa-Marie 05/08/2000
Ozlem 22/04/2002

PB SB
53.78 53.78
62.23 56.36
60.48 55.64
58.12 53.71
59.70 59.70
61.53 58.94
60.02 52.80
53.42 53.42
51.09 51.09
52.10 49.93
58.66 58.66
59.15 59.15
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

STERCKENDRIES
KALAMOYETS
SAFRANKOVA
OREL
KOSONEN
SCARVELIS
ESSEMIAH
LLANO
GHELBER
ZIHLMANN
AHLBERG
SALMAN

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Vanessa
Anastasiya
Katefina

Anna Maria

Silja

Stamatia

Judith

Beatrice Nedberge
Bianca Florentina
Nicole

Grete

Kivilcim

DoB

15/09/1995
15/07/1994
08/06/1989
11/12/1996
16/12/2002
17/08/1995
11/03/2000
14/12/1997
01/06/1990
30/07/1986
29/05/1998
27/03/1992

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

69.91
71.99
72.47
69.85
72.44
71.33
64.21
71.43
73.52
67.42
68.91
72.55

SB

67.73
67.15
70.02
67.45
72.44
69.83
64.21
68.78
71.97
65.86
68.91
65.47
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BLR
CZE
EST
FIN
GRE
NED
NOR
ROU
Sul
SWE
TUR

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

IVEN
BAHUTSKAYA
OGRODNIKOVA
LUIK
ALANEN
TZENGKO
SMIT

OBST
PLAVAN
AGNOU
ELFGAARD
HANCI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Kayla
Viktoryia
Nikola

Mirell
Anni-Linnea
Elina

Tosca
Marie-Therese
loana Valentina
Caroline
Matilda
Minevver

DoB

20/02/2002
18/01/1995
18/08/1990
03/01/1997
11/11/2002
02/09/2002
11/03/2000
07/01/1996
16/07/1998
26/05/1996
11/06/1992
25/01/2001

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

42.80
59.35
67.40
58.66
57.11
63.96
51.58
61.37
556.17
51.07
53.46
59.16

SB

42.80
58.40
65.13
58.66
57.11
60.43
51.58
61.37
51.01
51.07
50.22
59.16
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ATHLETICS

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

European Athletics Team Championships

First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL FERAUGE
BEL GOOSSENS

BEL ROSIUS

BEL VINCKE

BLR HERMAN

BLR KHARASHKEVICH
BLR PARAKHONKA
BLR RASHKAVAN

BLR TSIMANOUSKAYA
BLR ZHYVAYEVA

CZE DVORAKOVA
CZE KAISEROVA

CZE SEIDLOVA

CZE SLANINOVA

CZE SPLECHTNOVA
EST KAART

EST SAUA

EST SUUMANN

EST VERLIN

FIN KEMPPINEN

FIN KORTETMAA

FIN KYLMANEN

FIN PURSIAINEN

FIN THURESON

GRE DALAKA

GRE EMMANOUILIDOU
GRE GATOU

GRE PESIRIDOU

GRE SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
NED KLAVER

NED SEDNEY

NED VAN HUNENSTIJN
NED VAN VLIET

NOR MEINSETH

NOR OPPEGAARD
NOR PEDERSEN

NOR PETTERSEN

NOR RONNINGEN
NOR SLETTUM

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

EUROPEAN
_ ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

15T LEAGUE
Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of countries: 12 Num. of athletes: 61
First Name DoB PB SB
Lucie 21/04/2000
Justine 17/04/2000
Rani 25/04/2000
Rani 01/03/2000
Elvira 09/01/1997
Katsiaryna 04/09/1994
Sviatlana 12/06/1997
Ruslana 18/03/1997
Krystsina 19/11/1996
Katsiaryna 14/02/2000
Barbora 10/05/1997
Johana 24/01/2000
Klara 10/03/1994
Jana 16/07/1990
Barbora 31/07/2002
Karoli 10/11/2000
Kristin 20/07/1998
Diana 05/07/1992
Kreete 14/02/1997
Lotta 01/04/1998
Anniina 09/01/1995
Johanna 22/03/2002
Anna 12/03/2003
Milja 23/05/1994
Katerina 20/08/1992
Polyniki 30/06/2003
Maria 16/08/1989
Elisavet 12/02/1992
Rafalia 07/06/1994
Lieke 20/08/1998
Naomi 17/12/1994
Marije 02/03/1995
Leonie 13/06/1993
Ingvild 31/03/1999
Linn 23/12/1998
Isabelle 27/01/1992
Marte 30/04/1997
Helene 04/09/1998
Elisabeth 31/08/1986
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

BABOI
BUJIN
CIOCAN

ENE
ROSIANU
ATCHO

DEL PONTE
DIETSCHE
HALBHEER
KAMBUNDJI
KORA
ANDERBERG
HENRIKSSON
LILJA
PAYTON
ROSENQUIST
ARMUTCU
AY

ERDEMIR
iLIKSIiZ
OZCIFTCI
YILMAZ

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Marina Andreea
Cristina-loana
Rebeca-Daria
Roxana Maria
Ana Maria
Sarah

Ajla

Riccarda
Cornelia
Mujinga
Salomé

Nikki

Julia

Lisa

Claudia
Wilma

Zilha

Mizgin

Burcu

Yudum
Simay
Mesure Tutku

DoB

04/06/1999
12/04/1988
31/03/2004
14/08/1995
14/09/1993
01/06/1995
15/07/1996
30/04/1996
16/08/1992
17/06/1992
08/06/1994
05/03/2002
11/07/2000
22/11/1996
13/04/1998
08/03/2001
01/08/2002
22/06/2000
08/12/1996
22/02/1997
24/03/2003
01/01/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

SB
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ATHLETICS

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

European Athletics Team Championships

First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL COUCKUYT
BEL LAUS

BEL MAUDENS
BEL VAN DEN BROECK
BEL VERVAET
BLR BLIZNETS
BLR KHILMANOVICH
BLR LIMAI

BLR LUCHSHAVA
BLR MIKHAILAVA
BLR MULIARCHYK
CZE HOLUBAROVA
CZE MALIKOVA
CZE PETRZILKOVA
CZE SEIDLOVA
CZE VONDROVA
EST ATONEN

EST KLEEMEIER
EST MEIER

EST ROOSE

EST SAKKARIAS
FIN BAAS

FIN CHOKAIRY
FIN KORTETMAA
FIN KUIVISTO

FIN LEHIKOINEN
FIN THURESON
GRE FERRA

GRE GNAFAKI
GRE KARKALATOU
GRE POLITI

GRE VASILIOU
NED BOUMA

NED DE WITTE
NED HOVENKAMP
NED VAN DE WIEL
NOR OPPEGAARD
NOR ROOTH

NOR SLETTUM

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

EUROPEAN
_ ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of countries: 12 Num. of athletes: 61
First Name DoB PB SB
Paulien 19/05/1997
Camille 23/05/1993
Hanne 12/03/1997
Naomi 03/01/1996
Imke 11/04/1993
Yuliya 05/11/1994
Aliaksandra 14/12/1996
Asteria Uzo 19/07/2001
Alina 30/08/2001
Hanna 29/03/1998
Krystsina 23/12/1997
Vera 04/06/2000
Barbora 30/12/2001
Tereza 10/09/1993
Zderika 02/04/1997
Lada 06/09/1999
Liis Grete 20/05/2001
Marielle 14/05/1996
Helin 20/04/1992
Liis 03/11/1996
Annika 21/08/1991
Mette 10/09/2000
Amira 20/08/1995
Anniina 09/01/1995
Sara 17/08/1991
Viivi 27/08/1999
Milja 23/05/1994
Andrianna 11/02/1988
Dimitra 09/07/1997
Elpida-loanna 17/09/1994
Korina 20/12/1995
Irini 18/03/1990
Andrea 06/11/1999
Laura 07/08/1995
Eva 19/07/1996
Anne 04/06/1997
Linn 23/12/1998
Andrea 06/03/2002
Elisabeth 31/08/1986

Page 45 of 46



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

NOR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

WOLD
ANTON
CIRCIOGEL
LAVRIC
NESTERIUC
STEFANA
TALPIS
FAHR
GIGER
LEMMENS
PELLAUD
SPRUNGER
HJELMER
KILLANDER
PERMAN
RYDBACK
AYAZ

INCE
KURAN
POLAT

SANLI-KIRCIN

YILDIRIM

11 Jun 2021 19:48 CEST

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Nora Kollergd
Bianca-Georgiana

Adina Elena
Elena Mirela
Anamaria
Florina

Larisa Paraschiva

Annina
Yasmin
Silke
Rachel
Lea
Moa
Linnea
Lova
Vendela
Sevval
Nevin
Zeynep
Elif
Emel
Bisra

First League 2021, Cluj-Napoca (ROU)

DoB

21/06/1997
21/01/2000
08/03/2001
17/02/1991
29/11/1993
29/03/1990
06/10/2003
06/04/1993
06/11/1999
30/11/1999
08/03/1995
05/03/1990
19/06/1990
20/01/1993
24/04/2003
08/11/1997
25/09/2000
15/01/2004
17/06/2002
23/01/1999
07/07/1993
10/05/1996

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
15T LEAGUE

Cluj-Napoca 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

SB
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